Deloitte. Digital Join Marketing Tech Lab Developers & Consultants Path APPLY NOW!

Deloitte.

New Vacancies
A career built around you



Choose your impact
Apply at: apply.deloittece.com

Deloitte.

Deloitte Albania | May 2024



Alliance Thursday

May 16 & 23, June 6, 2024, | 6:00 pm

In the rapidly evolving landscape of technology and business, staying ahead requires not just keeping up with the trends, but actively engaging with them. That's why we're thrilled to introduce Alliance Thursday – an exclusive series of webinars crafted to illuminate the pathways to success in the realm of technology solutions and careers.

Hosted in collaboration with our esteemed technology partners and seasoned experts from Deloitte, Alliance Thursday is your gateway to a deeper understanding of market-leading technologies and the opportunities they offer. Each session promises to expand your knowledge, providing insights into real business cases and granting you an insider's view of the platforms we work with.

What to expect?

Engaging Discussions: Dive into dynamic discussion panels, where you can pose questions to experts and exchange ideas with fellow participants.

Insider Insights: Gain valuable perspectives on industry trends, challenges, and best practices directly from those at the forefront.

Networking Opportunities: Connect with leaders and peers alike, forging relationships that could shape your future career in technology consulting.

WHEN?

Alliance Thursday with Google Cloud – May 16, 2024, at 6:00 PM Alliance Thursday with Salesforce – May 23, 2024, at 6:00 PM Alliance Thursday with SAP – June 6, 2024, at 6:00 PM

Ready to Dive In?

Register today to secure your spot at Alliance Thursday. Don't miss out on this chance to unlock new horizons and chart your course to success.











Deloitte refers to one or more of Deloitte Touche Tohmatsu Limited ("DTTL"), its global network of member firms, and their related entities (collectively, the "Deloitte organization"). DTTL (also referred to as "Deloitte Global") and each of its member firms and related entities are legally separate and independent entities, which cannot obligate or bind each other in respect of third parties. DTTL and each DTTL member firm and related entity is liable only for its own acts and omissions, and not those of each other. DTTL does not provide services to clients. Please see www.deloitte.com/ba/about to learn more.

Deloitte provides industry-leading audit and assurance, tax, consulting, financial advisory, and risk advisory services to nearly 90% of the Fortune Global 500° and thousands of private companies. Our professionals deliver measurable and lasting results that help reinforce public trust in capital markets, enable clients to transform and thrive, and lead the way toward a stronger economy, a more equitable society and a sustainable world. Building on its 175-plus year history, Deloitte spans more than 150 countries and territories. Learn how Deloitte's 415,000 people worldwide make an impact that matters at www.deloitte.com.

In Bosnia and Herzegovina, the services are provided by Deloitte d.o.o. Sarajevo and Deloitte Tax & Accounting Services d.o.o. with its branches Deloitte d.o.o. Sarajevo – Podružnica Banja Luka and Deloitte Tax & Accounting Services d.o.o. – Podružnica Banja Luka (jointly referred to as "Deloitte Bosnia and Herzegovina") which are affiliates of Deloitte Central Europe Holdings Limited. Deloitte Bosnia and Herzegovina is one of the leading professional services organizations in the country providing services in audit and assurance, consulting, financial advisory, risk advisory, tax, and related services, through over 160 national and specialized expatriate professionals.

© 2024. For information, contact Deloitte Bosnia and Herzegovina.